13 Ways

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Preposition

Body Part

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Body Part

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Body Part

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective




13 Ways

13 Ways of Looking at a(n)

Onemay seehimasa selling booksto get a

Or onemay seehimasa who loves and whose life does stink.

You



could call him a solving crimes his
Ora little lover who a he wants to find.
Though he first had been a young when the death took his

Many saw him as plain

telling tales that are so dark.

One may see him as

but it is surely not the case;

| see him for the

| seein his

Onemay seehimasa

books not his to hate,

Or adirty little rascal

heartsto get a

Y ou could say that heisa

Or a seeker of

though times apart,

knowledge buried in his heart.



Heisaterrifying heisa with tales,

And all of these are for not one fails.
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